
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CP01907536 BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN 0,9 0 M 1 -1 34

2 CP03898748 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 2,4 0 M 1 1 32

3 XX0147320X GROBMEIER, WERNER 11,4 0 M 2 10 28

CP07343445 KOBER, PETER 6,8 0 M 2 5 28

5 CP03263056 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 5,7 6,2 0 M 2 4 27

6 CP07169545 RIEDMAIR, JOSEF 7,9 0 M 2 7 25

7 CP01920842 GONZALEZ CAPDEPON, FERNANDO 9,9 0 M 2 9 24

8 CP29409982 UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO 15,8 0 M 3 15 19

XX0147581X BRUCK, REINHARD 10,1 0 M 2 9 19

10 CP29962679 BAHE, REINHOLD 10,6 11 0 M 2 9 18

11 CP07422086 KLAUS, RALF 19,3 19,4 0 M 4 19 17

12 CP07899369 MONZEL, ANDREAS 10,4 0 M 2 9 15

13 CP07949062 DIETZ, SABINE 18 0 F 3 18 13

14 CP03933948 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 23,5 23,3 0 F 4 24 12

CP07809226 MELICHAREK, ALOIS 22,4 0 M 4 22 12

16 CP03764961 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 19,6 0 M 4 19 11

TORN6209XX ZMUDA, MARIOLA 18,7 0 F 4 19 11

18 XX0017080X KOBER, VERICA 16 0 F 3 16 10

19 CP07901182 STROHMUELLER, CHRISTINE 25,3 25,4 0 F 4 26 6

CP07440003 LINDER, ELVIRA 21 21,4 0 F 4 21 6

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 XX0147320X GROBMEIER, WERNER 11,4 0 M 2 10 38

2 CP07422086 KLAUS, RALF 19,3 19,4 0 M 4 19 35

3 CP03933948 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 23,5 23,3 0 F 4 24 34

4 CP01907536 BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN 0,9 0 M 1 -1 33

CP03898748 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 2,4 0 M 1 1 33

CP07343445 KOBER, PETER 6,8 0 M 2 5 33

CP29409982 UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO 15,8 0 M 3 15 33

8 CP07169545 RIEDMAIR, JOSEF 7,9 0 M 2 7 32

CP01920842 GONZALEZ CAPDEPON, FERNANDO 9,9 0 M 2 9 32

10 CP03263056 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 5,7 6,2 0 M 2 4 31

11 CP03764961 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 19,6 0 M 4 19 30

CP07809226 MELICHAREK, ALOIS 22,4 0 M 4 22 30

CP07901182 STROHMUELLER, CHRISTINE 25,3 25,4 0 F 4 26 30

14 XX0147581X BRUCK, REINHARD 10,1 0 M 2 9 28

CP07949062 DIETZ, SABINE 18 0 F 3 18 28

16 CP29962679 BAHE, REINHOLD 10,6 11 0 M 2 9 26

TORN6209XX ZMUDA, MARIOLA 18,7 0 F 4 19 26

18 XX0017080X KOBER, VERICA 16 0 F 3 16 25

19 CP07899369 MONZEL, ANDREAS 10,4 0 M 2 9 24

20 CP07440003 LINDER, ELVIRA 21 21,4 0 F 4 21 20


